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The Champagne Kid Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 19:30 Bill Cody 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.44
Southwell
Single 29th 18:30 Charlie D 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -85.44
Southwell
Single 29th 17:20 Nells Son 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.94
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:35 Cesar Et 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -97.94
Doncaster Rosalie
Single 29th 15:10 Lingfield |Raaeb 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.94
Single 29th 14:45 Kelso Clondaw Caitlin 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -87.94
Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield |Royal Birth 3.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.19
Single 29th 13:25 Lingfield |Superseded 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.19
Single 28th 19:15 Forever Mine 21.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -89.19
Newcastle
Single 28th 18:45 Dream Game 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.19
Newcastle
Single 28th 17:15 Free Ski 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -80.19
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:20 Newbury |Forgetthesmallt 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -75.19
alk
Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield |Diva Rock 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -71.19
Single 28th 14:35 Let The Heirs 4.20 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -67.19
Doncaster Walk
Single 28th 14:10 Newbury |Flight Deck 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 -67.19
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick [Mamoo 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -99.19
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick |JAsk Paddy 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -134.19
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Visibility 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -151.69
Single 24th 20:00 Beatbybeatbyb 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -147.69
\Wolverhampto |eat
n
Single 24th 19:00 Reeves 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -142.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:00 The Dancing 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -137.69
\Wolverhampto [Poet
n
Single 23rd 17:00 Cuillin 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -132.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 15:20 Fontwell |Quel Destin 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.69
Single 22nd 18:30 Victory Bond 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.69
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:25 Lingfield |City Tour 3.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.69
Single 22nd 16:10 Kempton |Ibleo 3.60 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -112.69
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Kempton |Kildisart 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -112.69
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Kempton |Adrien Du Pont 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -108.69
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Kempton |Tremwedge 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 -104.69
Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Southfield 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -107.19
Stone
Single 21st 18:15 Moon Trouble 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -102.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:15 Traveller 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -98.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |With Virtue 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -116.19
Each Way 21st 16:40 Warwick |The Bay Birch 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 -116.19
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 16:40 Warwick |Springtown 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -119.49
Lake
Single 21st 16:20 Exeter |Dawson City 6.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -129.48
Single 21st 15:00 Warwick |Vienna Court 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -125.48
Single 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Peace Treaty 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -122.48
Single 20th 16:41 Ibleo 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -119.48
Huntingdon
Single 20th 15:50 Sandridge Lad 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -126
Southwell
Single 20th 15:11 Tequila Blaze 29.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -122
Huntingdon
Single 20th 14:41 Project Mars 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -120
Huntingdon
Each Way 20th 14:41 Skylanna 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -135
Huntingdon Breeze
Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Bungee Jump 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -131
Single 19th 17:02 The Edgar 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -126
Doncaster Wallace
Single 19th 16:50 Tathmeen 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -122
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:55 My Old Gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -131
Doncaster
Single 19th 14:50 Off The Hook 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -126
Doncaster
Single 19th 14:18 Igor 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -123
Doncaster
Single 19th 13:55 Ludlow |Rhosneigr 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -119
Single 18th 20:00 Social City 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -115
Southwell
Single 18th 15:50 Papal Pearl 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -110
Punchestown
Single 18th 15:35 Pistol Park 9.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -107
Musselburgh
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |Malmesbury 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -103
Abbey
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Swissal 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -99
Single 17th 16:30 Carlisle [Princess 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -95
Mononoke
Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Jobsonfire 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -91
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Manap 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -97
Single 17th 14:35 Lingfield |JAmaretto 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -94
Single 15th 20:00 Calin\'s Lad 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -90
Newcastle
Single 15th 18:00 Portledge 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -87
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:55 Lopes Dancer 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -83
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:45 Ascot Pure Bliss 4.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -80
Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Dazzling 3.13 4.00 Win 1 8.52 -76
Darren
Each Way 15th 16:10 Ascot \Vaziani 19.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -84.52
Single 15th 15:45 Lingfield |Smile A Mile 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -81.52
Single 15th 15:29 Gowran |Voix Des Tiep 6.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -78.52
Park
Single 15th 15:00 Ascot Myplaceatmidni 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -75.52
ght
Single 15th 14:05 Haydock |Clyne 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -73.52
Single 15th 13:50 Ascot Pym 4.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -70.52
Single 15th 13:15 Ascot Pipesmoker 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -67.52
Single 14th 18:30 Dundalk |Sheisdiesel 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -64.52
Single 14th 19:45 Tranchee 8.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -61.52
Southwell
Single 14th 15:50 Penny Mallow 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -57.52
Fakenham
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Master 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -53.52
Burbidge
Single 13th 20:00 Poet\'s Mind 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.52

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 13th 18:30 \Voice of A 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -47.52
Chelmsford Leader
City
Single 13th 15:00 Leicester|Clondaw 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -44.52
\Westie
Single 13th 14:30 Leicester|Quick Wave 2.62 4.00 Win 1 6.48 -40.52
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Monjeni 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -47
Each Way 12th 14:55 Whistling 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -44
Southwell Sands
Single 12th 14:20 Mister Music 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41
Southwell
Single 11th 17:20 Lady Alavesa 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37
Newcastle
Single 10th 20:10 Qaaraat 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:05 Sound Mixer 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 15:45 Le Coeur Net 3.25 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -24
Plumpton
Single 8th 16:40 Lingfield |Giving Glances 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20
Single 8th 16:25 Warwick [Dubai Guest 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17
Single 8th 16:25 Warwick |Rock The 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15
House
Each Way 8th 15:35 Newbury |Quoi De Neuf 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -13
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Dazzling Des 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -10
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Corazon 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7
Espinado
Single 8th 13:45 Lingfield |Toro Dorado 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -4
Single 8th 13:22 Uttoxeter|Click And 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -14.5
Collect
Single 7th 19:15 Dubai 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11.5
Chelmsford Elegance
City
Single 7th 16:00 Kempton |Duc De 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -8.5
Bourbon
Each Way 7th 15:30 Kempton |Wicked Willy 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -4.5
Single 7th 15:05 Thunderoad 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.5
Southwell
Single 6th 19:00 Athollblair Boy 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 25
Newcastle
Single 6th 18:30 Moon Trouble 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 6.5
Newcastle
Single 6th 16:12 Allavina 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.5
Huntingdon
Single 6th 15:40 The 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 11.5
Huntingdon Composeur
Single 6th 14:55 Star of Rory 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11
Doncaster
Single 6th 13:23 Imperial 8.60 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8
Doncaster Nemesis
Single 6th 13:00 Bard Of 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -5
Huntingdon Brittany
Each Way 5th 19:40 Redzone 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:00 Jan Van Hoof 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 3
Southwell
Single 5th 14:30 The Eagle\'s 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 6
Southwell Nest
Single 5th 14:30 Equidae 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25
Southwell
Single 4th 18:30 Kempton |Pinnata 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 5.5
Single 4th 16:20 Market |Ballyhome 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -4.5
Rasen
Single 4th 15:15 Market |Hometown Boy 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.5

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 14:45 Market |Smuggler\'s 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.5
Rasen Blues

Single 4th 13:25 Sabbathical 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -21.5
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 20:00 Opportunist 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 17:00 Caledonia 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -12.5
Wolverhampto [Laird
n

Each Way 3rd 16:30 Carlisle |Romeo Brown 6.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -7.5

Single 2nd 16:20 Mortlach 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 16:20 Dartum 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -1.5
Musselburgh  |Tempus

Single 2nd 15:30 Delta Work 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 15
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 15:10 Taunton |Get The 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.5

Appeal

Single 2nd 15:00 Battleoverdoye 2.88 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -7.5
Leopardstown |n

Single 2nd 14:40 Taunton |Silver Quay 15.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -3.5

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Court Maid 41.00 2.00 Loss 20 -2.00 -1.5
Leopardstown

Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Olympic 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 0.5

Conqueror

Single 1st 15:15 Wonderful 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -13
Musselburgh |Charm

Single 1st 14:20 Lingfield |Eventful 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10

Single 1st 13:50 Sandown|Eldorado Allen 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7

Single 1st 13:38 Kapgarry 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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